
6666

6666

6666
#

#

##

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

ÿ

ÿ

ÿÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

#

#

þ

þ

#æ

#

#

â

â

#

#

#

#

ï

ï

##

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

ú

ú

ú

f

ú

û

ú

ú

ú

û

ú

ú
ú

ú

ú

û

û

û

ý #

#

#
#

#

›

›

›
›

›

#

#

ì

ì

Lotus
Flower
Pond

Pr
ek

 T
ek

Ch
ho

uu
 R

iv
er

NH
 3

NH33

St 730

St 278

St 730 St 730

S
t 731

S
t 7

0
1

St 736

S
t7

0
1

St
 7

29

River Rd

St 726

St 724

Old French Bridge
(Pedestrians &

Motorbikes only)

S
t 7

29
St 724

St 720

St 700

St 722

St 724a

St
 7

33

St 726

Canadia Bank

Acleda
Bank

Durian
Roundabout

Old
French
Bridge

20

22

24

19

27

18

28

2117

23

26

34 2

38
43

41

42
39

40

35

36

15

11
9

1410

7

12

6

13

16

1

3

37

5

4

29

33 30

31

32 25

8

5

4

3

1

C

B C

2

5

4

3

1

2

B

A

A D

D
Kampot

D

Bokor Night Market (900m);
Karma Traders (1.5km);
Les Manguiers (2km);
Villa Vedici (2km);
SUP Asia (4km);
Champa Lodge (5km) 

FarmLink (500m);
Kampot River Bungalow (1.4km);
Banteay Srey Project (1.5km);
Green House (5km);
Arcadia Backpackers (6km)

D
#e

Sonja Kill
Memorial
Hospital (7km);
Bokor Hill
Station (40km) 

D

Cafe
Espresso
(500m);

Dorsu (500m);
Kampot Dirt Bike

Shop (600m);
Kep (24km);

Khmer Roots
Cafe (32km)

D
0 200 m
0 0.1 miles

D Capitol Tour
(1.1km); Train

Ticket Counter (2.2km)

D

Butterfly
Tours

(100m)


